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2024/25 Spring Semester

NAME

E-MAIL ADDRESS

CONSULTING HOURS

RYDER, ANDREW
intézetigazgato / Director of Institute,
tanszékvezeto / Head of Department

IRBA szakigazgato /

IRBA Programme Director

ryder.andrew@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 10:30-12:00

SZUCS-ZAGONI, ZOLTAN GABOR
intézetigazgatd-helyettes / Deputy Director of Institute
NTMA, IRMA szakigazgato /

NTMA, IRMA Programme Director

zoltangabor.szucs@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 10:00-11:30 & Thursday 12:00-13:30
by prior agreement via e-mail

MAJTENYI, BALAZS
tanszékvezeto / Head of Department of Human
Rights and Politics

majtenyi.balazs@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 10:00-12:00

SOLTESZ, BELA LASZLO
tanszékvezetd / Head of Department of Global and
Development Studies

bela.soltesz@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 10:00-11:30

SZALAI, ANDRAS
tanszékvezetd / Head of Department of
International Relations and European Studies

andras.szalai@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 14:30-16:00 by prior agreement via e-
mail, in Room 2.91

DVORNYICSENKO, NATALIA
intézeti adminisztrator / Institute Administrator

eutud@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

DORGO, BENEDEK
intézeti adminisztrator / Institute Administrator

dorgo.benedek@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

MATE DOROTTYA
intézeti adminisztrator / Institute Administrator

mate.dorottya@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Adam, Zoltan Péter

zoltanadam@hotmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Arvai, Péter

arvai@tvnetwork.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Barta, Géza Akos

gezabarta@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Beck, Fanni Zséfia

beckfanni@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Bordas, Bertalan

bordas.bertalan@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 11:30-12:15 + Monday & Tuesday
afternoon in Teams

Dezséri, Kdlman dr.

kdezseri@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Farkas, Lilla Dr.

farkas.lilla@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 12:00-13:30

Ghazouani, Amina

aminaghazouani82@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Halili, Trime

trimehalili@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Hevd, Péter

peter.hevo@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 11:30-13:00

Hotsuliak, Svitlana

hotsuliak.svitlana@tatk.elte.hu

Monday 12:00-13:30, in Room 2.83

Houssine, Zineb

zinebhoussine@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Joés, Attila

attila.joos@tatk.elte.hu

Monday 9:45-11:45

Kallai, Péter

kallai.peter@tatk.elte.hu

Monday & Tuesday 9:00-10:00 by prior agreement
via e-mail

Kecskés, Gabor

kecskesg@ga.sze.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Kiss, Natalia Dr.

kishnati@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Kovdacs, Agnes

kovacs.agnes@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 12:00-13:30

Kovacs, Krisztina Dr.

kriszta.kovacs@tatk.elte.hu

Monday 13:30-14:15

Kromjak, Laura

laura.kromjak@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 12.00-13.00 & Friday 12.00-13.00

Kumar, Sumit

mandilwar.sumit@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Lisovska, Alla

lisovska.alla@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 9.30-11.00

Lonhart, Tamas Dr

lonhartt@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Lux, Agnes Dr.

lux.agnes@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 10:00-11:30

Mezei, Tibor

mezei.tibor@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Mo, Fei Vincent

mo_fei@phd.ceu.edu

by prior arrangement via email

Moles Grueso, Sergi

sergi.moles@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Nagy, Aliz

aliz.nagy @tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 12:00-13.30

Rostas, lulius

iuliusrostas@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email
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Salat, Orsolya

orsolya.salat@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 12:30-14:00 by prior agreement via e-
mail

Schultz, Andrzej

andrzej.schultz@eui.eu

by prior arrangement via email

Schweitzer, Andras Pal

schweitzer.andras@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 18:00-19:30 by prior agreement via e-
mail

Sebestyén, Anna

anna.sebestyen07@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Simon, Zoltan Dr.

zoltansimondrelte@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Sods, Kinga

kinga.soos@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 16:00-17:30 by prior agreement via e-mail

Szabd, Miklés Dr.

szabo.miklos@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Szanto, Diana Eva

szantodiana@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Székely-Doby, Andras Dr.

szekely.doby.andras@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Tabor, Aron

tabor.aron@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 10:30-12:00

Trembeczki, Zsolt

zsolt.trembeczki@tatk.elte.hu

Friday 12:00-12:45

Turai, Katalin Dr.

turai.katalin@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 12:00-13:30

Turai, Katalin Rahel

turai.rahel@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 13:00-13:45

Ujlaki, Anna

ujlaki.anna@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 11:15-12:00

Unger, Anna Réza

unger.anna@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 13:00-14:00 & 15:30-16:00

Vallejo Robalino, Diana Rebeca

diarevaro@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Varga, Timea

varga.timea@tatk.elte.hu

Monday 8:00-9:30 & on Friday by prior agreement
via e-mail

Varju, Marton

varju.marton@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 10:00-11:00

Wollner, Marta Ménika

marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Zaniboni, Eugenio

eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it

by prior arrangement via email

Ziegler, Dezs6 Tamas Dr.

ziegler.tamas@tatk.elte.hu

Friday 13:30-15:00

Zsigo, Frank Thomas

frank.zsigo@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 11:00-12:30, in Room 2.81

ON LEAVE

Akos Kopper

kopper.akos@tatk.elte.hu

Beata Huszka

huszkabea@tatk.elte.hu

John Szabo Jr.

szabo.john@tatk.elte.hu

Tamas Peragovics

peragovics.tamas.ferenc@tatk.elte.hu

Zsolt Kortvélyesi

kortvelyesi.zsolt@tatk.elte.hu
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